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Données déclarées au 31/12/2022

Nature des déchets

SL (0,01 m3)
SI1(0,03 m3)
SL (0,03 m3)
LA (0,01 m3)

Sl (0,12 m3)

Sl1 (0,12 m3)

DGD - Déchets gérés en décroissance
S1(0,03 m3)

S1(0,12 m3)

Volume déclaré
(en m?
equivalent
conditionné)

Activité
déclarée (en Radionucléides
MBq)
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Catégorie

FMA-VC
FMA-VC
FMA-VC
FMA-VC
FMA-VC
FMA-VC
VTC

FMA-VC

FMA-VC

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

F3-7-01

DGD

F3-7-01

F3-7-01
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